BARIVASA CENTRAL SCHOOL

Siliguri

(Under Barivasa Central Educational Society)

(Regd No.: S/1L-39894)
Barivasa, VIP Road, Dabgram-ii, P.O. Sahudangi Hat, PS Bhaktinagar, Jalpaiguri — 735135

Academic Calendar 2025- 26

April 2025
DATE DAY CLASS & ACTIVITY
01-04-25 Tuesday Class
02-04-25 Wednesday Class
03-04-25 Thursday Class
04-04-25 Friday Class
05-04-25 Saturday Class
06-04-25 Sunday Holiday
07-04-25 Monday Class
08-04-25 Tuesday Class
09-04-25 Wednesday Class
10-04-25 Thursday Mahabir Jayanti Holiday
11-04-25 Friday Class
12-04-25 Saturday Class
13-04-25 Sunday Holiday
14-04-25 Monday Class
15-04-25 Tuesday Bengali New Year holiday
16-04-25 Wednesday Class
17-04-25 Thursday Class
18-04-25 Friday Good Friday Holiday
19-04-25 Saturday Class
20-04-25 Sunday Holiday
21-04-25 Monday Class
22-04-25 Tuesday Class
23-04-25 Wednesday Class
24-04-25 Thursday Class
25-04-25 Friday Class
26-04-25 Saturday Class
27-04-25 Sunday Holiday
28-04-25 Monday Class
29-04-25 Tuesday Class
30-04-25 Wednesday Class

No. of working days — 23
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May 2025
DATE DAY CLASS & ACTIVITY
01-05-25 Thursday Class
02-05-25 Friday Class
03-05-25 Saturday Class
04-05-25 Sunday Holiday
05-05-25 Monday Class
06-05-25 Tuesday Class
07-05-25 Wednesday Class
08-05-25 Thursday Class
09-05-25 Friday Class (Rabindra Jayanti & Mother’s Day Celebration)
10-05-25 Saturday Class
11-05-25 Sunday Holiday
12-05-25 Monday Buddha Purnima Holiday
13-05-25 Tuesday Class
14-05-25 Wednesday Class
15-05-25 Thursday Class
16-05-25 Friday Class
17-05-25 Saturday Class
18-05-25 Sunday Holiday
19-05-25 Monday PT-1 Exam & Class
20-05-25 Tuesday PT-1 Exam & Class
21-05-25 Wednesday PT-1 Exam & Class
22-05-25 Thursday PT-1 Exam & Class
23-05-25 Friday PT-1 Exam & Class
24-05-25 Saturday PT-1 Exam & Class
25-05-25 Sunday Holiday
26-05-25 Monday Class
27-05-25 Tuesday Class
28-05-25 Wednesday Class
29-05-25 Thursday Class
30-05-25 Friday Class
31-05-25 Saturday Class

No. of working Days - 26
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| June 2025
DATE DAY CLASS & ACTIVITY
01-06-25 Sunday Holiday
02-06-25 Monday Class
03-06-25 Tuesday Class
04-06-25 Wednesday ik
05-06-25 Thursday Class
06-06-25 Friday Class
07-06-25 Saturday Eid- Ul-Zuha
08-06-25 Sunday Holiday
09-06-25 Monday Class
10-06-25 Tuesday Class
11-06-25 Wednesday Class
12-06-25 Thursday Summer Vacation
13-06-25 Friday Summer Vacation
14-06-25 Saturday Summer Vacation
15-06-25 Sunday Summer Vacation
16-06-25 Monday Summer Vacation
17-06-25 Tuesday Summer Vacation
18-06-25 Wednesday Summer Vacation
19-06-25 Thursday Summer Vacation
20-06-25 Friday Summer Vacation
21-06-25 Saturday Summer Vacation
22-06-25 Sunday Summer Vacation
23-06-25 Monday Summer Vacation
24-06-25 Tuesday Summer Vacation
25-06-25 Wednesday Summer Vacation
26-06-25 Thursday Summer Vacation
27-06-25 Friday Summer Vacation
28-06-25 Saturday Summer Vacation
29-06-25 Sunday Summer Vacation
30-06-25 Monday Summer Vacation

No. of Working Days — 8
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July 2025
DATE DAY CLASS & ACTIVITY
01-07-25 Tuesday Class
02-07-25 Wednesday Class
03-07-25 Thursday Class
04-07-25 Friday Class
05-07-25 Saturday Class
06-07-25 Sunday Holiday Muharram
07-07-25 Monday Class
08-07-25 Tuesday Class
09-07-25 Wednesday Class
10-07-25 Thursday Class
11-07-25 Friday Class
12-07-25 Saturday Class
13-07-25 Sunday Holiday
14-07-25 Monday Class
15-07-25 Tuesday Class
16-07-25 Wednesday Class
17-07-25 Thursday Class
18-07-25 Friday Class
19-07-25 Saturday Class
20-07-25 Sunday Holiday
21-07-25 Monday Class
22-07-25 Tuesday Class
23-07-25 Wednesday Class
24-07-25 Thursday Class
25-07-25 Friday Class
26-07-25 Saturday Class
27-07-25 Sunday Holiday
28-07-25 Monday Class
29-07-25 Tuesday Class
30-07-25 Wednesday Class
31-07-25 Thursday Class

No. of Working Days — 27
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August 2025
DATE DAY CLASS & ACTIVITY
01-08-25 Friday Class
02-08-25 Saturday Class
03-08-25 Sunday Holiday
04-08-25 Monday Class
05-08-25 Tuesday Class
06-08-25 Wednesday Class
07-08-25 Thursday Class
08-08-25 Friday Class
09-08-25 Saturday Class
10-08-25 Sunday Holiday
11-08-25 Monday Class
12-08-25 Tuesday Class
13-08-25 Wednesday Class & Preparation for Independence Day
14-08-25 Thursday Class & Preparat:on for Independence Day
15-08-25 Friday Independence Day Celebration
16-08-25 Saturday Janmastami Holiday
17-08-25 Sunday Holiday
18-08-25 Monday Class
19-08-25 Tuesday Class
20-08-25 Wednesday Class
21-08-25 Thursday Class
22-08-25 Friday Class
23-08-25 Saturday Class
24-08-25 Sunday Holiday
25-08-25 Monday Class
26-08-25 Tuesday Class
27-08-25 Wednesday Class
28-08-25 Thursday Class
29-08-25 Friday Class
30-08-25 Saturday Class
31-08-25 Sunday Holiday

No. of Working Days - 25
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September 2025
DATE DAY CLASS & ACTIVITY
01-09-25 Monday Class
02-09-25 Tuesday Class
03-09-25 Wednesday Class & Preparation for Teachers’ Day
04-09-25 Thursday Class & Preparation for Teachers’
e et Friday Day L

Holiday

06-09-25 Saturday Class
07-09-25 Sunday Holiday
08-09-25 Monday Half Yearly Exam
09-09-25 Tuesday Study Leave
10-09-25 Wednesday Half Yearly Exam
11-09-25 Thursday Study Leave
12-09-25 Friday Half Yearly Exam
13-09-25 Saturday Study Leave
14-09-25 Sunday Holiday
15-09-25 Monday Half Yearly Exam
16-09-25 Tuesday Study Leave
17-09-25 Wednesday Half Yearly Exam
18-09-25 Thursday Study Leave
19-09-25 Friday Half Yearly Exam
20-09-25 Saturday Half Yearly Exam
21-09-25 Sunday Holiday
22-09-25 Monday Class
23-09-25 Tuesday Class
24-09-25 Wednesday Class
25-09-25 Thursday Class
26-09-25 Friday Class
27-09-25 Saturday Class
28-09-25 Sunday Holiday
29-09-25 Monday Puja Vacation
30-09-25 Tuesday Puja Vacation

No. of Working Days
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October 2025
DATE DAY CLASS & ACTIVITY
01-10-25 Wednesday Puja Vacation
02-10-25 Thursday Puja Vacation
03-10-25 Friday Puja Vacation
04-10-25 Saturday Puja Vacation
05-10-25 Sunday Puja Vacation
06-10-25 Monday Puja Vacation
07-10-25 Tuesday Puja Vacation
08-10-25 Wednesday Puja Vacation
09-10-25 Thursday Class
10-10-25 Friday Class
11-10-25 Saturday Class
12-10-25 Sunday Holiday
13-10-25 Monday Class
14-10-25 Tuesday Class
15-10-25 Wednesday Class
16-10-25 Thursday Class
17-10-25 Friday Class
18-10-25 Saturday Class
19-10-25 Sunday Holiday
20-10-25 Monday Diwali Holiday
21-10-25 Tuesday Class
22-10-25 Wednesday Govardharn puja Holiday
23-10-25 Thursday Bhai Duj Holiday
24-10-25 Friday Class
25-10-25 Saturday Class
26-10-25 Sunday Holiday
27-10-25 Monday Class
28-10-25 Tuesday Chhat Puja Holiday
29-10-25 Wednesday Chhat Puja Holiday
30-10-25 Thursday Class
31-10-25 Friday Class

No. of Working Days — 15
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November 2025
DATE DAY CLASS & ACTIVITY
01-11-25 Saturday Class
02-11-25 Sunday Holiday
03-11-25 Monday Class
04-11-25 Tuesday Class
05-11-25 Wednesday Guru Nanak Jayanti Holiday
06-11-25 Thursday Class
07-11-25 Friday Class
08-11-25 Saturday Class
09-11-25 Sunday Holiday
10-11-25 Monday Class
11-11-25 Tuesday Class
12-11-25 Wednesday Class
13-11-25 Thursday Class
14-11-25 Friday J
15-11-25 Saturday
16-11-25 Sunday Holiday
17-11-25 Monday Class
18-11-25 Tuesday Class
19-11-25 Wednesday Class
20-11-25 Thursday Class
21-11-25 Friday Class
22-11-25 Saturday Class
23-11-25 Sunday Holiday
24-11-25 Monday Class
25-11-25 Tuesday Class
26-11-25 Wednesday Class
27-11-25 Thursday Class
28-11-25 Friday Class
29-11-25 Saturday Class
30-11-25 Sunday Holiday

No. of Working Days - 24
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December 2025
DATE DAY CLASS & ACTIVITY
01-12-25 Monday Class
02-12-25 Tuesday Class
03-12-25 Wednesday Class
04-12-25 Thursday Class
05-12-25 Friday Class
06-12-25 Saturday Class
07-12-25 Sunday Holiday
08-12-25 Monday PT-1l Exam & Class
09-12-25 Tuesday PT-ll Exam & Class
10-12-25 Wednesday PT-1l Exam & Class
11-12-25 Thursday PT-ll Exam & Class
12-13-25 Friday PT-Il Exam & Class
13-12-25 Saturday PT-1l Exam & Class
14-12-25 Sunday Holiday
15-12-25 Monday Class
16-12-25 Tuesday Class
17-12-25 Wednesday Class
18-12-25 Thursday Class
19-12-25 Friday Leave for preparation
20-12-25 Saturday Annual Sports Day
21-12-25 Sunday Holiday
22-12-25 Monday Class
23-12-25 Tuesday Class
24-12-25 Wednesday Class
25-12-25 Thursday Christmas Holiday
26-12-25 Friday Winter Break
27-12-25 Saturday Winter Break
28-12-25 Sunday Winter Break
29-12-25 Monday Winter Break
30-12-25 Tuesday Winter Break
31-12-25 Wednesday Winter Break

No. of Working Days — 21
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January 2026
| DATE DAY CLASS & ACTIVITY
01-01-26 Thursday Winter Break
02-01-26 Friday Winter Break
03-01-26 Saturday Winter Break
04-01-26 Sunday Holiday
05-01-26 Monday Class
06-01-26 Tuesday Class
07-01-26 Wednesday Class
08-01-26 Thursday Class
09-01-26 Friday Class
10-01-26 Saturday Class
11-01-26 Sunday Holiday
12-01-26 Monday Celebration of Vivekananda Jayanti
13-01-26 Tuesday Class
14-01-26 Wednesday Class
15-01-26 Thursday Class
16-01-26 Friday Class
17-01-26 Saturday Class
18-01-26 Sunday Holiday
19-01-26 Monday Class
20-01-26 Tuesday Class
21-01-26 Wednesday Class
22-01-26 Thursday Class
23-01-26 Friday Celebration of Netaji Jayanti & Basant Panchami
24-01-26 Saturday Class
25-01-26 Sunday Holiday
26-01-26 Monday Republic day celebration
27-01-26 Tuesday Class
28-01-26 Wednesday Class
29-01-26 Thursday Class
30-01-26 Friday Class
31-01-26 Saturday Class
No. of Working Days - 24
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February 2026
DATE DAY CLASS & ACTIVITY
01-02-26 Sunday Holiday
02-02-26 Monday Class
03-02-26 Tuesday Class
04-02-26 Wednesday Class
05-02-26 Thursday Class
06-02-26 Friday Class
07-02-26 Saturday Class
08-02-26 Sunday Holiday
09-02-26 Monday Class
10-02-26 Tuesday Class
11-02-26 Wednesday Class
12-02-26 Thursday Class
13-02-26 Friday Class
14-02-26 Saturday Class
15-02-26 Sunday Holiday
16-02-26 Monday Class
17-02-26 Tuesday Class
18-02-26 Wednesday Class
19-02-26 Thursday Class
20-02-26 Friday Class
21-02-26 Saturday Class
22-02-26 Sunday Holiday
23-02-26 Monday Class
24-02-26 Tuesday Class
25-02-26 Wednesday Final Examination
26-02-26 Thursday Study leave
27-02-26 Friday Final Examination
28-02-26 Saturday Study leave

No. of Working Days - 24
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March 2026
DATE DAY CLASS & ACTIVITY
01-03-26 Sunday Holiday :
02-03-26 Monday Final Examination
03-03-26 Tuesday Study leave
04-03-26 Wednesday Final Examination
05-03-26 Thursday Study leave
06-03-26 Friday Final Examination
07-03-26 Saturday Study leave
08-03-26 Sunday Holiday
09-03-26 Monday Final Examination
10-03-26 Tuesday Study leave
11-03-26 Wednesday Final Examination
12-03-26 Thursday Result Preparation
13-03-26 Friday Result Preparation
14-03-26 Saturday Result Preparation
15-03-26 Sunday Holiday
16-03-26 Monday Result Preparation
17-03-26 Tuesday Result Preparation
18-03-26 Wednesday Result Preparation
19-03-26 Thursday Result Preparation
20-03-26 Friday Result Preparation
21-03-26 Saturday Result Preparation
22-03-26 Sunday Holiday
23-03-26 Monday Result Declaration
24-03-26 Tuesday Session Charges & Book Distribution
25-03-26 Wednesday Session Charges & Book Distribution
26-03-26 Thursday Session Charges & Book Distribution
27-03-26 Friday Session Charges & Book Distribution
28-03-26 Saturday Session Charges & Book Distribution
29-03-26 Sunday Holiday
30-03-26 Monday Session Charges & Book Distribution
31-03-26 Tuesday Session Charges & Book Distribution

No. of Working Days — 26
Total No. of Working Days- 269
Note — New session 2026-2027 resumes from 01/04/26
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